## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## **CONTACT:**

Robert Beadle (401) 632-6573 Robert@NortheastPR.com

## **Arpin International Group Partners with Global Visas**

EAST GREENWICH, R.I. (February 23, 2011) - Arpin International Group has formed an alliance with Global Visas (http://www.globalvisas.com) to provide assistance to customers with immigration service needs.

Global Visas is a leading provider of immigration visa assistance for private and corporate customers. They offer comprehensive visa and immigration advice available online and provide a free assessment for everyone who contacts the company regardless of their individual or business immigration requirements. Global Visas offices span the globe and as a multi-national company, they provide immigration solutions which combine their global strength with local knowledge.

More information about Global Visas may be found at www.arpinintl.com under the "Resources" tab. To inquire about this program, contact Tom Stephens at 800-561-3320 or tstephens@arpin.com.

## **About Arpin International Group:**

Arpin International Group, founded in 1989, is a world-leading licensed freight forwarder, specializing in domestic and international moving for corporate, government and military customers. The company has offices in major cities throughout North America, Europe and Asia. Arpin International Group is the global division of Arpin Group, Inc., which is the only U.S.-based family owned and operated moving and storage company that has remained dominant and successful for more than a century. Its sister companies include Arpin Van Lines, Creative Storage Solutions, Arpin Renewable Energy, and Arpin Broadcast Network, LLC. Arpin International Group is a member of the Customs Trade Partnership Against Terrorism, the International Movers Association (IAM), and the world headquarters and UK offices are fully accredited by FIDI. For more information, visit http://www.arpinintl.com.